2014 HNI Mission Control Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054
Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
1T 1599
1T 1552
3 1662
4 1597
5 1548
6 1664
7 1551
8 1545
9 1168
10 2013
11 1928
12 1547
13 1657
14 1160
15T 1166
15T 1926
17 1804

Name

Gym

Pilot Saraceno

Gym Olympica USA
Alisyn Myers

Gym Etc - LA

Audrey Freedman
HGC JCC

Alana Kim

Gym Olympica USA
Lydia Dardar

Gym Etc - LA

Pilar Valdez

HGC JCC

Jordan Grindol
Gym Etc - LA
Lainey Mayo

Gym Etc - LA
Kimberly Southers
Aspire

Angelina Zeng
Artemov

Valeria Esquivel
LIdER Costa Rica

Paige Gustin
Gym Etc - LA
Hannah Stein
HGC JCC

Natalie Craig
Aspire

Kayla Grace Ryan
Aspire

Maria Fernanda
Hernandez
LidER Costa Rica

Amaya Perez

Vault

9.0000
3*
9.0000
3*
9.0000
3T

9.0500

9.1000

8.8000
6T

8.7000

8.5000

8.4000
10

7.8000
14T

7.8000
14T

8.8000
6T

7.5000
18

7.2000
19

8.0000
12T

7.1000
20

7.6000

Bars

9.7000
1*
9.7000
1*
9.5000

9.3000
4T

9.3000
4T

9.3000
4T

9.1000
oT

9.2000
T

8.4000
16

8.7000
15

9.2000
T

8.9000
12T

8.8000
14

8.9000
12T

9.1000
oT

9.0000
11

8.0000

Beam

9.2000
1T

9.0000
8T

9.1500
4T

9.2000
1T

9.1500
4T

9.2000
1T

9.0500

8.8500
10T

8.8500
10T

9.0000
8T

8.0000
16

8.1000
15

9.1500
4T

8.7500
12

7.8000
19

8.5500
13

8.4000

Floor

9.3500

9.5500

9.2500
4T

9.2500
4T

9.2000

9.0500
8T

8.9000
12

8.9500
11

9.1000

9.0500
8T

9.5000

8.5500
16

8.7000
14T

9.0500
8T

8.4500
17

8.7000
14T

8.4000

Meet Results

Session: M5
Level: 4
Division: Jr A

37.250
1T

37.250
1T

36.900

36.800

36.750

36.350

35.750

35.500

34.750

34.550
10

34.500
11

34.350
12

34.150
13

33.900
14

33.350
15T

33.350
15T

32.400
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2014 HNI Mission Control Gym

HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 -
Rank Num
18 1805
19 1204
20 1546

1818

Feb 02, 2014

Name
Gym
Jahn's

Alexa Cosio
Jahn's

Ava Hoffpauir
Beaumont

A'Laya Flugence
Gym Etc - LA

Sophie Schouest
James Academy

Vault

17

8.0000
12T

8.3000
11

7.7000
16

Bars

18T

8.3000
17

8.0000
18T

7.7000
20

Beam

14

7.8500
18

7.4500
20

7.9000
17

Meet Results

Session: M5

Level: 4
Division: Jr A

Floor AA
18 17
8.1500 32.300
20 18
8.3500 32.100
19 19
8.7500 32.050
13 20
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